
ARTIKEL KE SEYBOLD
by Ignatius Roni Setyawan

Submission date: 25-Aug-2023 04:09PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2151057915
File name: TRUF-PAKAI-INI-SEYBOLD-31-AGUSTUS-2023-CAD-A1.pdf (337.03K)
Word count: 5012
Character count: 26929



1

2

2

3

10

20

25



3

15



2

5

6

23



1

1

1

2

5

6

9

9

11

13



1

3

14

16

18



8

12



2

2

21



4

24



7

17

19



1

1

7

12

22



1

4







11%
SIMILARITY INDEX

10%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

ARTIKEL KE SEYBOLD
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.granthaalayahpublication.org
Internet Source

repository.stie-aub.ac.id
Internet Source

fbesd.umt.edu.my
Internet Source

www.atlantis-press.com
Internet Source

umpir.ump.edu.my
Internet Source

ervet-journal.springeropen.com
Internet Source

lintar.untar.ac.id
Internet Source

Dwi Indri Syahputri, Nawirah. "The Effect Of
Information Asymmetry, Accounting
Conservatism, And Firm Size Against Earning
Management With Good Corporate



9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

Governance As Moderating Variables", Jurnal
Akuntansi, 2023
Publication

jurnal.narotama.ac.id
Internet Source

gamaiceb.feb.ugm.ac.id
Internet Source

link.springer.com
Internet Source

Ignatius Roni Setyawan, Ishak Ramli, Indra
Listyarti. "FINANCIAL DECISION FACTORS FOR
WOMEN MSME IN TANGERANG: AN ANALYSIS
USING STRUCTURAL EQUATION MODELING",
International Journal of Research -
GRANTHAALAYAH, 2022
Publication

files.osf.io
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

www.mdpi.com
Internet Source

Abhishek Behl, Nirma Jayawardena, Alessio
Ishizaka, Manish Gupta, Amit Shankar.



18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

"Gamification and gigification: A
multidimensional theoretical approach",
Journal of Business Research, 2021
Publication

Anna Pinto, Laura Bille, Stefania Crovato,
Silvia Marcolin et al. "Billfish consumption
habits and risk perception of citizens living in
the Western Central Atlantic: Focusing on the
Dominican Republic and Grenada", Food
Control, 2020
Publication

Sri Wahjuni Latifah, Noorlailie Soewarno. "The
environmental accounting strategy and waste
management to achieve MSME’s sustainability
performance", Cogent Business &
Management, 2023
Publication

researchoutput.csu.edu.au
Internet Source

www.efos.unios.hr
Internet Source

www.sciencegate.app
Internet Source

Abd Rahim Md. Jamil, Siong Hook Law, M.S.
Mohamad Khair-Afham, Irwan Trinugroho.
"Financial inclusion and economic uncertainty
in developing countries: The role of



24 <1%

25 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1 words

digitalisation", Economic Analysis and Policy,
2023
Publication

Archillies Kiwanuka, Athenia Bongani Sibindi.
"Insurance Literacy: Significance of Its
Dimensions for Insurance Inclusion in
Uganda", Economies, 2023
Publication

Submitted to Colorado State University,
Global Campus
Student Paper


